Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: city
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) custom

oubrel ctasm

3) office
oilfci ana
5) sidewalk
caa elar
7) apartment

el ptearmnoaat

9) architectural

itecitncarquoa

11) shoe store
la zaariapte
13) street
acalll e
15) fountain, source
launfe te
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

Barcelona

Bloaanrce

hotels

osoe slhtel

season, bus or train station

Istai6écnae

store, shop

tiala end

neighbourhood

davecind

bank

| bancoe

casino

eao Iscin

planetarium

letlpnea ario
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: city
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) public restrooms
flolbis spllosbac o
19) city
laiudcda
21) townhall, cityhall
ienoautamtyn
23) mail, post office
corroes
25) restaurant
es auaeretnlrt
27) the capital, town
ail lacpta
29) neighbor, inhabitant
elnvoe ci
31) mansion
Imsnaidéan
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Date:

18)

cinema, movie theater

Ic eine

20)

church

gslia aile

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

discotheque

Id cstaaioec

hospital

hopei talsl

stadium

lade tieso

parking lot

lon amienteestacio

traffic

afel tirco

supermarket

Irmcosperae ued

cf93c




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet cf93c

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =la costumbre , 2 = Barcelona , 3 = la oficina , 4 = los hoteles , 5 = la acera , 6 = la estacion , 7 = el apartamento , 8 = la
tienda , 9 = arquitectonica , 10 = vecindad , 11 = la zapateria , 12 = el banco , 13 = la calle , 14 = el casino, 15 = la fuente ,
16 = el planetario , 17 = los bafios publicos , 18 = el cine , 19 = la ciudad , 20 = la iglesia , 21 = ayuntamiento , 22 = la
discoteca , 23 = correos , 24 = el hospital , 25 = el restaurante , 26 = el estadio , 27 = la capital , 28 = el estacionamiento
29 = el vecino , 30 = el tréfico , 31 = la mansion , 32 = el supermercado
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